Most Jobs Added
Area"

1 Houston-The Woodlands-Sugar Land, TX

2 Dallas-Plano-Irving, TX Div.

3 St. Louis, MO-IL

4 Chicago-Naperville-Arlington Heights, IL Div.

5 Nashville-Davidson--Murfreeshoro--Franklin, TN
5

Industry®

Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction

May '21

207,900
145,600
69,700
131,400
51,600

May '22

231,700
157,400
75,200
136,300
56,100

12-month
gains/loss
23,800
11,800
5,500
4,900
4,500

12-month
% change
11%

8%

8%

4%

9%

gain/loss
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AGC

17
41
41
121
31
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